
F315 From 01/03/2018

Sudbury, Bus Station 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:30 17:30 19:15

Ballingdon, Kings Head 09:03 11:03 13:03 15:33 17:33 09:18 Timings in BOLD are

Bulmer Tye, Park Lane 09:07 11:07 13:07 15:37 17:37 19:22  fixed timing points FLAT FARES

Bulmer, Cross Roads 09:11 11:11 13:11 15:41 17:41 19:26 All timings in Italics £2.00 SINGLE

Gestingthorpe, Foundry Corner 09:17 11:17 13:17 15:47 17:47 19:32 need to be pre-booked £3.50 RETURN

Wickham St Paul, The Victory 09:23 11:23 13:23 15:53 17:53 19:38 Between any two stops

Pebmarsh, Bus Shelter 09:32 11:32 13:32 16:02 18:02 19:47

Pebmarsh, War Memorial 09:33 11:33 13:33 16:03 18:03 19:48

Little Maplestead, Corner 09:39 11:39 13:39 16:09 18:09 19:54

Great Maplestead, Church 09:45 11:45 13:45 16:15 18:15 20:00

Little Maplestead, Pump 09:51 11:51 13:51 16:21 18:21 20:06

Halstead, High Street 09:56 11:56 13:56 16:26 18:26 20:11 latest arrival time

Halstead, High Street 09:37 11:37 13:37 16:07 18:07 19:43 earliest arrival time

F315 From 01/03/2018

Halstead, High Street 07:30 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:30 18:30  

Little Maplestead, Pump 07:35 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:35 18:35 Timings in BOLD are

Great Maplestead, Church 07:41 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:41 18:41  fixed timing points FLAT FARES

Little Maplestead, Cock 07:49 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:47 18:47 All timings in Italics £2.00 SINGLE

Pebmarsh, War Memorial 07:54 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:53 18:53 need to be pre-booked £3.50 RETURN

Pebmarsh, Bus Shelter 07:55 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:54 18:54 Between any two stops

Wickham St Paul, The Victory 08:04 10:33 12:33 14:33 17:03 19:03

Gestingthorpe, Foundry Corner 08:10 10:39 12:39 14:39 17:09 19:09

Bulmer, Cross Roads 08:15 10:45 12:45 14:45 17:15 19:15

Bulmer Tye, Park Lane 08:19 10:49 12:49 14:49 17:19 19:19

Ballingdon, Kings Head 08:23 10:53 12:53 14:53 17:23 19:23

Sudbury, Bus Station 08:07 10:37 12:37 14:37 17:07 19:07 earliest arrival time

Sudbury, Bus Station 08:30 10:56 12:56 14:56 17:28 19:28 latest arrival time

SUDBURY - BULMER - GESTINGTHORPE - WICKHAM ST. PAUL - PEBMARSH -  GREAT AND LITTLE MAPLESTEAD - HALSTEAD

Timings other than those in 
bold type will vary up to 10 

minuites either side of stated 
time, dependent on the 

number of passengers booked 
on the service.

Timings other than those in 
bold type will vary up to 10 

minuites either side of stated 
time, dependent on the 

number of passengers booked 
on the service.


